
Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Sarangpur APMC  49.50  4,950.00  4950 -  4,950.00 2026-01-10

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Kurawar APMC  47.75  4,775.00  4775 -  4,775.00 2025-12-27

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Biaora APMC  45.05  4,505.00  4505 -  4,505.00 2025-12-20

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Kurawar  51.35  5,135.00  5135 -  4,005.00 2025-11-03

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Jeerapur  55.55  5,555.00  5555 -  5,555.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Biaora  49.50  4,950.00  5080 -  4,300.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Narsinghgarh  40.25  4,025.00  4025 -  4,025.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Khujner  49.10  4,910.00  4910 -  4,740.00 2025-10-30

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Kurawar  51.80  5,180.00  5180 -  5,180.00 2025-10-29

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Sarangpur  48.01  4,801.00  4801 -  4,600.00 2025-10-29

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Pachaur  72.15  7,215.00  7215 -  4,695.00 2025-10-28

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Khilchipur  41.50  4,150.00  4150 -  4,150.00 2025-10-03

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Organic Kurawar  51.40  5,140.00  5140 -  5,140.00 2025-08-19

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kanta Kurawar  52.05  5,205.00  5205 -  5,205.00 2025-07-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kanta Biaora  55.05  5,505.00  5505 -  5,505.00 2025-07-03

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kanta Sarangpur  53.50  5,350.00  5350 -  5,350.00 2025-06-04

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Chhapiheda  52.55  5,255.00  5255 -  5,255.00 2025-06-02

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Machalpur  51.75  5,175.00  5175 -  5,175.00 2025-05-31

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana mausami Pachaur  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-05-16

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kanta Khilchipur  54.20  5,420.00  5420 -  5,420.00 2025-05-15

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kabuli Sarangpur  60.50  6,050.00  6060 -  6,025.00 2025-05-06

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana mausami Sarangpur  53.90  5,390.00  5390 -  5,390.00 2025-04-23

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kanta Pachaur  55.05  5,505.00  5505 -  5,505.00 2025-04-17

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Pachaur  54.00  5,400.00  5400 -  5,400.00 2025-03-01
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Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana mausami Biaora  53.05  5,305.00  5305 -  5,140.00 2025-02-22

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Biaora  54.45  5,445.00  5445 -  5,445.00 2025-02-21

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kanta Narsinghgarh  50.50  5,050.00  5050 -  5,050.00 2025-02-04

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kanta Khujner  57.80  5,780.00  5780 -  5,605.00 2024-11-13

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Kanta Khujner  55.60  5,560.00  5560 -  5,300.00 2023-10-20

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Kanta Biaora  43.75  4,375.00  4550 -  4,200.00 2023-07-27

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Kanta Kurawar  45.90  4,590.00  4590 -  4,436.00 2023-07-26

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Khujner  45.00  4,500.00  4630 -  4,450.00 2023-07-06

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Jeerapur  45.00  4,500.00  4650 -  4,400.00 2023-06-20

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Suthalia  41.85  4,185.00  4185 -  4,185.00 2023-06-07

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Narsinghgarh  43.00  4,300.00  4500 -  4,100.00 2023-04-12

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Kanta Pachaur  42.00  4,200.00  4275 -  4,100.00 2022-12-30

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Kanta Chhapiheda  36.05  3,605.00  3605 -  3,605.00 2022-11-14
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